Selection Guide........................................G-01
Sensors Type...........................................G-02
Optional ......................................G-02...G-03
Specifications.........................................G-04
I/O Circuit And Wiring Diagrams................G-05
Sensing Characteristics(Typical)...............G-06
Precautions For Proper Use......................G-07
Dimensions...................................G-08...G-09

10-30V DC
10-30V DC
AREA SENSORS ORDER GUIDE
0.2 to 3m
0.05 to 1m when set
to SHORT.[ ]
0.2 to 3m
0.05 to 1m when set
to SHORT.[ ]
G-2
PHOTOELECTRIC
Description
OPTIONS - Sensors Mounting bracket
- Mask
Protection bracket
Slit mask .
G-3 P H O T O E L E C T R I C S E N S O R S
PHOTOELECTRIC
M S - P A S 1 - 1
MS-PAS1-2
MS-PAS1-3
Since the slit mask is seal type,it can be used by
sticking it to the detection surface.
Take care that the sensing range
will be reduced when the slit mask
is used. Contact our office
for details.
M4 screws with washers,
and nuts are attached.
M4 screws with washers, nuts,
hooks and spacers are attached.
M4 screws with washers, nuts
and hooks are attached.
MS-PAS1-1
OS-PAS1-5
Four M4 (length 15mm) screws with washers,
eight nuts, four hooks, four spacers and eight M4
(length 18mm) screws with washers are attached.
(Spacers are not attached with MS-PAS1-1.)
Four bracket set
( )
Description
M S - P A S 1 - 2
Four M4 (length 15mm) screws with washers,
eight nuts, four hooks, four spacers and eight M4
(length 18mm) screws with washers are attached.
(Spacers are not attached with MS-PAS1-1.)
Four bracket set
( )
Description
M S - P A S 1 - 3
( )
It protects the sensor body.Two bracket set
Four M4 (length 15mm) screws with washers,
and four nuts are attached.
Description
O S - P A S 1 - 5
The slit mask restrains the amount of beam
emitted or received.
(Seal type, 10 Nos. Set)
P H O T O E L E C T R I C S E N S O R S G-4
PHOTOELECTRIC
NPN output PNP output
Type
Item